Lithium battery solutions
The Global Leader
in Lithium Golf Cart Batteries
LiFePO4 Benefits over Lead-Acid Batteries
All the powerful benefits make the ROYPOW LiFePO4 battery an ideal replacement for traditional lead-acid batteries.
Converting your battery to lithium-ion may require a higher initial investment, but its ongoing savings on energy, equip-
ment, labor and downtime will dramatically lower your total cost of ownership (TCO).
Around 10 years 3 years

Expenses in 5 Years
Save Up to
PART NO. NOMINAL VOLTAGE
(Rated Voltage)
Maximum Charge
/Discharge Current
Continuous Charge
/Discharge Current
AH
(20HR)
"Dimensions
(LxWxH)"
Approx
Weight, kg IP RATING
S38100LRXP0A (H01-1914) 36V(38.4V) 100A / 300A 30A / 100A 100 390 x 275 x 276 mm 47.5 IP67
S51100LRXP0A (H01-1565) 48V(51.2V) 100A / 300A 30A / 100A 100 389.6 x 275.1 x 270 mm 50.0 IP67
S5165L (H01-000203) 48V(51.2V) 55A / 195A 13A / 65A 65 460 x 278.5 x 260 mm 40.0 IP67
S51105L-B (H01-1097) 48V(51.2V) 105A / 250A 50A / 100A 105 490 x 334 x 234.5 mm 50.0 IP65
S51105L-G (H01-1287) 48V(51.2V) 55A / 315A 30A / 120A 105 460 x 334 x 251 mm 50.0 IP67
S51105P-N (H01-1421) 48V(51.2V) 100A / 300A 30A / 100A 105 565 x 330 x 240 mm 48.0 IP67
S51150A-A (H01-002154) 48V(51.2V) 40A / 350A 30A / 150A 150 800 x 360.4 x 218 mm 65.0 IP65
S51150P-AA (H01-002158) 48V(51.2V) 40A / 315A 30A / 150A 150 800 x 360.4 x 223 mm 66.0 IP65
S72150P-AA (H01-002161) 72V(76.8V) 55A / 315A 30A / 180A 156 960 x 446 x 217.5 mm 100.0 IP65
Safe & Fast Charging
Charge safely. As little as 2.5 hours fast charging.
IP65 Rating